minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2016-17 680 387 2017-18 4 2018-19 217 2 50000(Fifty Thousand
Only)

32

2017-18 680 432 2018-19 12 2019-20 232 2 178000(One Lac
Seventy Eight
Thousand Only)

51

2018-19 680 367 2019-20 2 2020-21 196 0 0(Zero) 55

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No.

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 103007 (ONE LAC THREE THOUSAND SEVEN ONLY) 91449 (NINETY ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY
NINE ONLY)

130835 (ONE LAC THIRTY THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED
THIRTY FIVE ONLY)

New Equipment for Laboratories 5117 (FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTEEN
ONLY)

196077 (ONE LAC NINETY SIX THOUSAND SEVENTY
SEVEN ONLY)

212398 (TWO LAC TWELVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
NINETY EIGHT ONLY)

Engineering Workshops 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

203438 (TWO LAC THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
THIRTY EIGHT ONLY)

548214 (FIVE LAC FOURTY EIGHT THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED FOURTEEN ONLY)

1787523 (SEVENTEEN LAC EIGHTY SEVEN THOUSAND
FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY THREE ONLY)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 53174827 (Five Crore Thirty One Lac Seventy Four Thousand
Eight Hundred Twenty Seven Only)

42577557 (FOUR CRORES TWENTY FIVE LAC SEVENTY
SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN ONLY)

39284338 (THREE CRORES NINETY TWO LAC EIGHTY
FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

30384 (Thirty Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Four Only) 16756 (SIXTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY SIX
ONLY)

28250 (TWENTY EIGHT THOUSAND FIFTY ONLY)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 10916 (Ten Thousand Nine Hundred Sixteen Only) 62507 (SIXTY TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVEN
ONLY)

24684 (TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY
FOUR ONLY)

IPR

Calendar year 2020 2019 2018

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0

No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0